F e b r u a r y  2 0 0 9  S p e c i a l s
( U n t i l  S t o c k s  R u n  O u t )  P a g e  1
A u s t r a l i a n  V a l v e  &  F i l t e r  I n d u s t r i e s  P / L
website:   www.avfi.com.au          email:   avfi@avfi.com.au
248 Wolseley Place, Thomastown VIC 3074          Ph:   +61 3 9460 5444          Fx:   +61 3 9460 5510
FEB 2009 Specials
(Prices excl GST)
TO CONFIRM AVAILABILITY PLEASE CALL THE OFFICE ON 1300 789 256
WHEN ORDERING PLEASE USE CODES AND MARK AS “FEBRUARY 2009 SPECIALS”
PRICES STAND UNTIL STOCKS RUN OUT      /      PRICES FOR BULK PURCHASES ONLY
OR UNLESS OTHERWISE ARRANGED WITH SALES STAFF
PVC FOOT VALVE WITH SCREEN or
SINGLE UNION CHECK VALVE BSP
16 BAR
CODE SIZE &
AVAILABLE STOCK NETT
VRF-11F-015 15   3.50
VRF-11F-020 20 5.00
VRF-11F-025 25 6.00
VRF-11F-032 32 7.00
VRF-11F-040 40 9.50
VRF-11F-050 50 15.00
PVC DOUBLE UNION BALL VALVE BSP
OR SOLVENT WELD
16 Bar to 50mm, 10 bar 65-100mm
CODE SIZE &

STOCK
NETT UNIT
PRICE $
CH3WAY-T-200 15 (16) 27.30
CH3WAY-T-250 20 (48) 32.90
CH3WAY-T-320 25 (1) 38.50
CH3WAY-T-400 32 (6) 44.80
CH3WAY-T -500 40 (3) 59.15
CH3WAY-T -630 50 (1) 69.30
CARBON STEEL ONE PIECE BALL VALVE
5500 KPA Wog Reduced Port (Oil, Gas, Water) CODE SIZE &
AVAILABLE STOCK
NETT UNIT
PRICE $
ZZ–CS-B/V-008  8            (111) 5.50
ZZ-CS-B/V-010 10           (134) 5.75
ZZ-CS-B/V-015         15           (100) 6.00
ZZ-CS-B/V-020         20           (191) 9.00
ZZ-CS-B/V-025         25           (176) 11.50
ZZ-CS-B/V-032         32            (85) 16.50
ZZ-CS-B/V-050         50            (86) 24.00
ZZ-CS-B/V-020/2P         20            (20) 12.00
“JOHN VALVES” BRONZE VALVE SUBSTITUTES
SWING CHECK UN DRILLED
PN21 Code Size mm Stock QTY at
2/09
Special
nett $
A-4BF-050 50 12 160
A-4BF-065 65 4 210
A-4BF-080 80 16 270
A-4BF-100 100 16 490
GATE FLANGED UN DRILLED
TABLE PN20 Code Size mm Stock QTY at
2/09
Special
nett $
A-60M-080 80 18 360
A-60M-100 100 14 370
GLOBE BSP S/S TRIM PN 40 Code Size mm Stock QTY at
2/09
Special
nett $
A-501-015 15 3 40
A-501-020 20 14 55
A-501-032 32 18 92
A-501-050 50 5 180
A-501-065 65 2 280
A-501-080 80 3 450
GLOBE VALVE UN DRILLED
WITH S/S TRIM PN40 Code Size mm Stock QTY at
2/09
Special
nett $
A-502-050 50 1 550
A-502-080 80 3 870
A-502-100 100 2 910
GLOBE VALVE BRONZE Code Size mm Stock QTY at
2/09
Special
nett $
GLOBE/V-020 20 18 10
GLOBE/V-032 32 33 13
“JOHN VALVES” BRONZE VALVE SUBSTITUTES
PISTON CHECK BSP FOR AIR Code Size mm Stock QTY at
2/09
Special
nett $
A-551-015 15 3 20
A-551-020 20 35 30
A-551-025 25 23 40
A-551-032 32 5 60
A-551-040 40 8 70
A-551-050 50 14 150
PISTON CHECK BSP PN40 Code Size mm Stock QTY at
2/09
Special
nett $
A-521-015 15 1 38
A-521-020 20 22 40
A-521-025 25 11 50
A-521-032 32 9 80
A-521-040 40 20 90
A-521-050 50 26 130
GLOBE BSP RENEWABLE DISC Code Size mm Stock QTY at
2/09
Special
nett $
A-101-020 20 7 30
A-101-025 25 1 32
A-101-032 32 5 45
A-101-040 40 59 80
A-101-050 50 9 90
RESILIANT SEATED GATE/SLUCE VALVE W/- HANDLE – “ACCORDING TO AS 2638-2
MANUAL CAST IRON VALVES Code Size mm Stock QTY at
2/09
Special